Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

21

23

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 272S51M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS HDMI
USB-C

8 PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/00 IPS FHD 100HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

135,00
usb

169,00
usb

189,00
usb

199,00
usb

229,00
usb

115,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

135,00
usb

150,00
usb

169,00
usb



24

27

31.

31.

23.

23.

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27E1IN1300AE/00 IPS 4MS 100HZ
HDMI USB USB-C

5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

Philips

Philips

Philips

Hikvision

Philips

Philips

179,00
usb

219,00
usb

239,00
usb

240,00
usb

249,00
usb

319,00
usb



